ANIMAS WATER COMPANY

P.O. Box 1012 Durango, CO 81302

Tel: (970) 259-4788 Fax: (970) 259-5199

DONATION PROGRAM DONATION REQUEST FORM

The intent of the Animas Water Company donation program is to provide support to organizations and individuals that work to benefit the citizens living within the Animas Water Company service area.

Organizations and individuals may apply for up to \$500 one time per calendar year. The donation request form must be submitted to the AWC manager on or before the end of February, May, August or November for consideration at the Animas Water Board meeting the following month. You will be notified after the Board meeting of the Board's decision. Funds are limited, and the Animas Water Company Board of Directors will be the sole decision maker on each donation request.

Please note, if your donation is approved, Animas Water Company asks two things of you. First, within 30 days after the Animas Water Company funds are used by your organization, the Animas Water Company Board would like a written summary of how the funds were used and a description of the event and its impact on your organization. Second, Animas Water Company would appreciate you or a representative of your organization attending the Annual Meeting of Animas Water Company in March to tell our customers how these funds were used and how your event or organization benefits the Animas Valley.

Please provide the following information:
Your Name:
Name of Organization (if applicable):
Your Title (if applicable):
Please provide a brief description of the mission of your organization. Please attach a 2nd page if needed:
Organizations Website (if applicable):
Organization Tax status (501c3 etc if applicable):
Your email address:
Your telephone #:
Donation Amount Requested:
Please describe how you or your organization intends to use the funds. If the funds are for a specific event
please provide information on the event including the name, date, time, and location:
Thank you,

The Board of Directors **Animas Water Company**